works forming the subject of this invitation to tender is eight calendar (08) months, as from the date of
notification of the contractor by the control engineer to start work.

Lots

The works are divided into one lot.

4.

Estimated cost

The estimated cost after preliminary studies stands at 230 000 000 (Two Hundred and Thirty Million)
FCFA all taxes inclusive.

5.

Participation and origin
Participation is opened under the same conditions to all Cameroonian Companies and business concerns
that have proven experience in the field of building construction and civil engineering in general and

[...]

./CCF/FEICOM/DG/CAJ/DCCC/203.No..

8. Bid bond

Each bidder must include in his/her administrative documents, a bid bond that respects the models of
thistender file, issued by a first-rate banking establishment approved by the Ministry in charge of
finance, of an amount of 4,600,000 (Four Million Six Hundred Thousand) FCFA, valid for thirty (30)
days as from the date of validity of the offers. Bid bonds for unsuccessful bidders shall be withdrawn
not later than fifteen (15) days after the award of the contract and those of successful bidders shall be
retained until the required performance guarantee for good execution is provided.